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Statistiques de fiabilité

Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.959 25
:J9Y) Lgaall

Statistiques de fiabilité
Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.936 16

:gjtﬁ\ JJA"S‘

Statistiques de fiabilité

Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.953 9

:C_"d.d\

Statistiques de fiabilité

Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.785 4




2 yrd)

Statistiques de fiabilité

Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.853 4
T8
Statistiques de fiabilité
Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.889 4
Fayr )
Statistiques de fiabilité
Alpha de Nombre
Cronbach d'éléments
.841 4

4 gial) Cadl) :(04) ady (galall

ouindll

Effectifs| Pourcentage Pourcentage Pourcentage

valide cumulé

83 51 31.9 31.9 31.9

Valide bl 109 68.1 68.1 100.0
Total 160 100.0 100.0

Oeadi2

Effectifs Pourcentage Pourcentage Pourcentage

valide cumulé

.40 ) 4. 18 e 151 94.4 94.4 94.4

Valide %60 Y 4m 41 s 9 5.6 5.6 100.0
Total 160 100.0 100.0
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GO Ausa (B &) LY B3

Effectifs Pourcentage Pourcentage Pourcentage
valide cumulé
s 5 e Jil 77 48.1 48.1 48.1
Qw10 N5 e 59 36.9 36.9 85.0
Valide )
Gl 10 e S8 24 15.0 15.0 100.0
Total 160 100.0 100.0

pslaal) gad (glmall CGlaily slual) Jaugial) :(05) a8 (galal

Statistiques descriptives

N Minimum| Maximum | Moyenne| Ecarttype

e Gl (5 ks Ao 238
159 1 5 3.56 991

Al il ) (s Assa o)
) 160 1 5 341 1.090

P DREQRIL. |

Lgoleas sty (g s Assa 5 685
) 160 1 5 3.37 1.038

Al 1y B Lgdany 83 92 gall

Sl Jpanll Jlef laga 5 U5 Juf
160 1 5 3.69 .997

Al i Y o) pmd Glend

dal e el ymu gdal dawind gl
) o) il cilatad) (e J geanll 160 1 5 3.29 1.184

Al diall g 5kl
6 sisa ol pmall Lilaad e apaas 160 1 5 3.28 1.192

el daa

o) padll (g jla Asge ladd jumd
b ol sl g by 8l aa (38 5 160 1 5 3.39 1.010

Al Jlas

ALSCHICNEC PP P W IR
) 160 1 5 3.29 1.097

c\)..aa.‘\ \.G;I.LAAA )L*.m\

o s e gl Ause S
160 1 5 3.46 1.098

Al Aa Il A8E

Lo} JYa (e gl Ausn g o8
Cleadll aladial g o) i bl 160 1 5 3.53 1.009
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Apaddll als

N valide (listwise)

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

159

3.43

3.57

3.67

3.60

3.49

3.49

3.66

3.70

3.56

3.61

3.61

3.62

3.57

3.47

3.57

1.142

1.062

.995

1.053

1.064

1.138

1.160

.996

1.086

1.035

1.094

1.131

1.142

1.116

1.158
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Statistiques sur échantillon unique

r&ilua il 1(06) A8 (salal

A Apaasi ) Ll _ 1

N| Moyenne| Ecart-type| Erreur standard
moyenne
R1 160 3.5281 .86192 .06814
Test sur échantillon unique
Valeur du test = 3
t ddl| Sig. (bilatérale) Différence | Intervalle de confiance 95% de la
moyenne différence
Inférieure Supérieure
R1 7.750 159 .000 .52813 .3935 .6627
PAE iyl i) 2
Statistigues sur échantillon unique
N| Moyenne| Ecart-type| Erreur standard
moyenne
R2 160 3.6156 1.06874 .08449
Test sur échantillon unique
Valeur du test = 3
t ddl| Sig. (bilatérale) Différence | Intervalle de confiance 95% de la
moyenne différence
Inférieure Supérieure
R2 7.286 159 .000 .61563 4488 .7825
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Corrélations

1223l ZJ)Lﬂ
1as) Corrélation de Pearson 1 .548
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 159 159
2,5l Corrélation de Pearson .548 1
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 159 160

LG Al dpa)dl) o

2223) 2))»131
2223 Corrélation de Pearson 1 .638
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 160 160
2,54l Corrélation de Pearson 638 1
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 160 160

L) Aed) Luajdll _a

—_—

3zl 2524l
32l Corrélation de Pearson 1 .634
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 160 160
2,5l Corrélation de Pearson .634 1
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 160 160

Al e dl) Lpadl)

4a2) 2)?-“31
4221 Corrélation de Pearson 1 .652
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 160 160
255l Corrélation de Pearson 652 1
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 160 160
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1) 55l 2)»—1‘
15l Corrélation de Pearson 1 721
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 159 159
2,54l Corrélation de Pearson 721 1
Sig. (bilatérale) ,000
N 159 160
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Abstcrat

This study aims to find out the extent to wich green marketing contributes to enhancing the
mental image of Djezzy communications corporation among individuals and society through the
elements of the green marketing.

To achieve this objective, we were tested by distributing the questionnaire to a sample of 160
clients of Djezzy corporation, then, the data was analyzed using the program (SPSS). This study
reached a number of results, the most prominent is the perception of customers to Djezzy
corporation to provide green services, with a statisticlly significant relationship between the practice
of green marketin and the enhacement of the mental image of Djezzy corporation amoung its
customers.

Keywords: Green marketing, Green marketin mix, Mental image of the organization.
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